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1 1 1 A5 Ream, Jason M 33 30 to 34 Chicago 28 700 0.398 11.66 23.32 80 4,000 2.27 06:36 14.33

2 1 2 A1 Jamison, Jeffrey M 46 45 to 49 Chicago 27 675 0.384 10.33 20.66 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 12.53

3 2 3 A8 Navin, Christopher M 34 30 to 34 Chicago 24 600 0.341 10.09 20.18 69 3,450 1.96 07:39 12.39

4 1 4 W8 Stender, John M 55 55 to 59 Chicago 22 550 0.313 9.66 19.32 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 11.85

5 1 5 F6 Assmus, Richard M 42 40 to 44 Chicago 18 450 0.256 9.59 19.18 67 3,350 1.90 07:53 11.75

6 3 6 C3 Rummelhoff, Paul M 32 30 to 34 Chicago 26 650 0.369 9.42 18.84 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 11.66

7 1 7 K3 Jones, Bob M 53 50 to 54 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.27 18.54 69 3,450 1.96 07:39 11.53

8 2 8 E5 Critch, Fred M 52 50 to 54 Chicago 26 650 0.369 9.44 18.88 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 11.51

9 1 9 K6 Urban, Steven M 29 25 to 29 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.36 18.72 63 3,150 1.79 08:23 11.45

10 2 10 J4 Stoffel, Jim M 55 55 to 59 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.37 18.74 59 2,950 1.68 08:57 11.34

11 1 1 I7 Moswin, Amanda F 33 30 to 34 Chicago 24 600 0.341 9.11 18.22 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 11.01

12 2 11 G6 Greiner, Benjamin M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 21 525 0.298 8.81 17.62 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 10.98

13 2 12 B7 Hishinuma, Taro M 43 40 to 44 Chicago 23 575 0.327 8.77 17.54 61 3,050 1.73 08:39 10.83

14 1 2 K5 Forsyth, Gillian F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 21 525 0.298 8.39 16.78 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 10.51

15 3 13 F1 Courser, Sean M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 22 550 0.313 8.12 16.24 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 10.31

16 2 14 E2 Schroeder, Thomas M 49 45 to 49 Chicago 26 650 0.369 8.18 16.36 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 10.25

17 1 3 F8 Efflandt, Dawn F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 27 675 0.384 8.09 16.18 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 10.06

18 3 15 H1 Linkous, Joe M 48 45 to 49 Chicago 22 550 0.313 7.92 15.84 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 9.77

19 1 4 J1 Heithoff, Rebecca F 27 25 to 29 Chicago 23 575 0.327 7.77 15.54 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 9.66

20 2 5 K8 Tran-Cong, Ai-Lien F 26 25 to 29 Chicago 26 650 0.369 7.50 15.00 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 9.52

21 4 16 C2 Helt, Hurricane M 46 45 to 49 Chicago 21 525 0.298 7.56 15.12 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 9.51

22 5 17 H4 Popa, Joe M 47 45 to 49 Chicago 19 475 0.270 7.57 15.14 57 2,850 1.62 09:16 9.46

23 3 6 G2 Torcom, Kate F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 17 425 0.241 7.50 15.00 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 9.30

24 2 7 I2 Torres, Nancy F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 15 375 0.213 7.45 14.90 57 2,850 1.62 09:16 9.28

25 1 8 E1 Steele, Carol F 56 55 to 59 Chicago 18 450 0.256 7.57 15.14 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 9.27

26 1 9 D7 Twine, Lovie F 44 40 to 44 Chicago 15 375 0.213 7.52 15.04 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 9.18

27 2 10 J3 Doherty, Colleen F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 7.50 15.00 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 9.18

28 2 11 B8 Szalczynski, Susan F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 20 500 0.284 7.32 14.64 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 9.11

29 3 12 K2 Holloway, Fredricka F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 19 475 0.270 7.29 14.58 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 9.09

30 1 13 I6 Friedel, Katie F 21 20 to 24 Chicago 29 725 0.412 6.85 13.70 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 9.08

31 3 14 D8 Sklansky, Jill F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 6.79 13.58 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 8.98

32 4 15 G5 Vazquez, Diry F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 18 450 0.256 7.14 14.28 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 8.93

33 4 18 D5 Nazeer, Nauman M 34 30 to 34 Chicago 21 525 0.298 7.09 14.18 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 8.92

34 4 16 E3 Brophy, Erin F 26 25 to 29 Chicago 24 600 0.341 6.91 13.82 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 8.90

35 1 19 B4 Kogut, Zach M 19 18 to 19 Chicago 17 425 0.241 7.11 14.22 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 8.74

36 6 20 A6 Cohen, Michael M 45 45 to 49 Chicago 16 400 0.227 6.93 13.86 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 8.72

37 5 21 C8 Lertburapa, Garn M 31 30 to 34 Chicago 19 475 0.270 6.96 13.92 52 2,600 1.48 10:09 8.71

38 3 22 J6 Esparaza, Miguel M 54 50 to 54 Chicago 25 625 0.355 6.63 13.26 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 8.69

39 1 17 K4 Waked, Dorota F 51 50 to 54 Chicago 14 350 0.199 6.96 13.92 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 8.66

40 5 18 G7 Birnbaum, Haley F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 23 575 0.327 6.84 13.68 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 8.62

41 5 19 I3 Koscelnikova, Jozefina F 28 25 to 29 Chicago 18 450 0.256 6.51 13.02 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 8.27

42 2 20 F4 Goodrich, Mary F 52 50 to 54 Chicago 16 400 0.227 6.66 13.32 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 8.25

43 1 23 I8 Dennelly, Larry M 60 60 to 64 Chicago 13 325 0.185 6.60 13.20 50 2,500 1.42 10:34 8.21

44 2 24 H2 Klimcak, Tyler M 19 18 to 19 Chicago 25 625 0.355 5.92 11.84 62 3,100 1.76 08:31 8.04

45 1 25 A4 Mark, Johnny M 21 20 to 24 Chicago 26 650 0.369 5.82 11.64 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 7.89

46 6 21 G4 Greiner, Britt F 29 25 to 29 Chicago 20 500 0.284 6.57 13.14 36 1,800 1.02 14:40 7.88

47 3 22 F5 DeVore, Darcy F 53 50 to 54 Chicago 14 350 0.199 6.33 12.66 47 2,350 1.34 11:14 7.86

48 3 23 J5 Lee, Christine F 49 45 to 49 Chicago 12 300 0.170 6.27 12.54 41 2,050 1.16 12:53 7.61

49 4 26 H5 Blancarte, Jr., Miguel M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 11 275 0.156 5.74 11.48 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 7.49

50 2 24 E8 Bonds, Adrienne F 42 40 to 44 Chicago 11 275 0.156 6.37 12.74 33 1,650 0.94 16:00 7.46

51 2 25 D6 Friel, Terri F 58 55 to 59 Chicago 22 550 0.313 6.00 12.00 40 2,000 1.14 13:12 7.45

52 4 26 K7 Komosa, Marsha F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 13 325 0.185 5.61 11.22 42 2,100 1.19 12:34 6.99

53 4 27 B6 Williams, Lori F 50 50 to 54 Chicago 13 325 0.185 5.60 11.20 41 2,050 1.16 12:53 6.95

54 4 28 B1 Crittenden, Gina F 45 45 to 49 Chicago 11 275 0.156 4.92 9.84 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 6.47

55 6 27 J2 Quatman, Kiel M 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 4.87 9.74 45 2,250 1.28 11:44 6.46

56 1 28 A2 Jamison, Harper M 9 8 to 9 Chicago 15 375 0.213 4.62 9.24 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 6.42

57 7 29 D4 Body, Caitlin F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 20 500 0.284 4.34 8.68 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 5.99

58 5 30 E6 Escarpita, Edith F 37 35 to 39 Chicago 9 225 0.128 4.82 9.64 34 1,700 0.97 15:32 5.91

59 3 31 I4 Harris, Lakeesha F 40 40 to 44 Chicago 8 200 0.114 4.58 9.16 38 1,900 1.08 13:54 5.77

60 5 32 D2 Dunn, Erica F 46 45 to 49 Chicago 9 225 0.128 4.27 8.54 46 2,300 1.31 11:29 5.70

61 4 29 B2 Kogut, Bob M 50 50 to 54 Chicago 8 200 0.114 3.88 7.76 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 5.36

62 6 33 I5 Miller, Laura F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 12 300 0.170 3.46 6.92 52 2,600 1.48 10:09 5.11

63 6 34 C1 Ayala, Nelida F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 11 275 0.156 3.73 7.46 36 1,800 1.02 14:40 4.91

64 4 35 H3 Popa, Hope F 44 40 to 44 Chicago 16 400 0.227 3.47 6.94 39 1,950 1.11 13:32 4.81

65 7 36 H6 Pynakker, Cassandra F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 13 325 0.185 3.03 6.06 37 1,850 1.05 14:16 4.27

66 8 37 G3 Brantley, DeMarra F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 12 300 0.170 2.65 5.30 47 2,350 1.34 11:14 4.16

67 8 38 B3 Kogut, Angel F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 15 375 0.213 2.28 4.56 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 3.89

68 3 39 C6 Durrett, Cherie F 58 55 to 59 Chicago 12 300 0.170 2.65 5.30 35 1,750 0.99 15:05 3.81
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69 5 40 G8 Santiago, Aida F 41 40 to 44 Chicago 12 300 0.170 0.06 0.12 37 1,850 1.05 14:16 1.28
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1 1 1 A5 Ream, Jason M 33 30 to 34 Chicago 28 700 0.398 11.66 23.32 80 4,000 2.27 06:36 14.33

2 1 2 A1 Jamison, Jeffrey M 46 45 to 49 Chicago 27 675 0.384 10.33 20.66 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 12.53

3 2 3 A8 Navin, Christopher M 34 30 to 34 Chicago 24 600 0.341 10.09 20.18 69 3,450 1.96 07:39 12.39

4 1 4 W8 Stender, John M 55 55 to 59 Chicago 22 550 0.313 9.66 19.32 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 11.85

5 1 5 F6 Assmus, Richard M 42 40 to 44 Chicago 18 450 0.256 9.59 19.18 67 3,350 1.90 07:53 11.75

6 3 6 C3 Rummelhoff, Paul M 32 30 to 34 Chicago 26 650 0.369 9.42 18.84 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 11.66

7 1 7 K3 Jones, Bob M 53 50 to 54 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.27 18.54 69 3,450 1.96 07:39 11.53

8 2 8 E5 Critch, Fred M 52 50 to 54 Chicago 26 650 0.369 9.44 18.88 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 11.51

9 1 9 K6 Urban, Steven M 29 25 to 29 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.36 18.72 63 3,150 1.79 08:23 11.45

10 2 10 J4 Stoffel, Jim M 55 55 to 59 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.37 18.74 59 2,950 1.68 08:57 11.34

12 2 11 G6 Greiner, Benjamin M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 21 525 0.298 8.81 17.62 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 10.98

13 2 12 B7 Hishinuma, Taro M 43 40 to 44 Chicago 23 575 0.327 8.77 17.54 61 3,050 1.73 08:39 10.83

15 3 13 F1 Courser, Sean M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 22 550 0.313 8.12 16.24 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 10.31

16 2 14 E2 Schroeder, Thomas M 49 45 to 49 Chicago 26 650 0.369 8.18 16.36 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 10.25

18 3 15 H1 Linkous, Joe M 48 45 to 49 Chicago 22 550 0.313 7.92 15.84 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 9.77

21 4 16 C2 Helt, Hurricane M 46 45 to 49 Chicago 21 525 0.298 7.56 15.12 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 9.51

22 5 17 H4 Popa, Joe M 47 45 to 49 Chicago 19 475 0.270 7.57 15.14 57 2,850 1.62 09:16 9.46

33 4 18 D5 Nazeer, Nauman M 34 30 to 34 Chicago 21 525 0.298 7.09 14.18 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 8.92

35 1 19 B4 Kogut, Zach M 19 18 to 19 Chicago 17 425 0.241 7.11 14.22 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 8.74

36 6 20 A6 Cohen, Michael M 45 45 to 49 Chicago 16 400 0.227 6.93 13.86 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 8.72

37 5 21 C8 Lertburapa, Garn M 31 30 to 34 Chicago 19 475 0.270 6.96 13.92 52 2,600 1.48 10:09 8.71

38 3 22 J6 Esparaza, Miguel M 54 50 to 54 Chicago 25 625 0.355 6.63 13.26 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 8.69

43 1 23 I8 Dennelly, Larry M 60 60 to 64 Chicago 13 325 0.185 6.60 13.20 50 2,500 1.42 10:34 8.21

44 2 24 H2 Klimcak, Tyler M 19 18 to 19 Chicago 25 625 0.355 5.92 11.84 62 3,100 1.76 08:31 8.04

45 1 25 A4 Mark, Johnny M 21 20 to 24 Chicago 26 650 0.369 5.82 11.64 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 7.89

49 4 26 H5 Blancarte, Jr., Miguel M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 11 275 0.156 5.74 11.48 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 7.49

55 6 27 J2 Quatman, Kiel M 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 4.87 9.74 45 2,250 1.28 11:44 6.46

56 1 28 A2 Jamison, Harper M 9 8 to 9 Chicago 15 375 0.213 4.62 9.24 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 6.42

61 4 29 B2 Kogut, Bob M 50 50 to 54 Chicago 8 200 0.114 3.88 7.76 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 5.36
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11 1 1 I7 Moswin, Amanda F 33 30 to 34 Chicago 24 600 0.341 9.11 18.22 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 11.01

14 1 2 K5 Forsyth, Gillian F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 21 525 0.298 8.39 16.78 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 10.51

17 1 3 F8 Efflandt, Dawn F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 27 675 0.384 8.09 16.18 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 10.06

19 1 4 J1 Heithoff, Rebecca F 27 25 to 29 Chicago 23 575 0.327 7.77 15.54 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 9.66

20 2 5 K8 Tran-Cong, Ai-Lien F 26 25 to 29 Chicago 26 650 0.369 7.50 15.00 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 9.52

23 3 6 G2 Torcom, Kate F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 17 425 0.241 7.50 15.00 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 9.30

24 2 7 I2 Torres, Nancy F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 15 375 0.213 7.45 14.90 57 2,850 1.62 09:16 9.28

25 1 8 E1 Steele, Carol F 56 55 to 59 Chicago 18 450 0.256 7.57 15.14 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 9.27

26 1 9 D7 Twine, Lovie F 44 40 to 44 Chicago 15 375 0.213 7.52 15.04 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 9.18

27 2 10 J3 Doherty, Colleen F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 7.50 15.00 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 9.18

28 2 11 B8 Szalczynski, Susan F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 20 500 0.284 7.32 14.64 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 9.11

29 3 12 K2 Holloway, Fredricka F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 19 475 0.270 7.29 14.58 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 9.09

30 1 13 I6 Friedel, Katie F 21 20 to 24 Chicago 29 725 0.412 6.85 13.70 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 9.08

31 3 14 D8 Sklansky, Jill F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 6.79 13.58 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 8.98

32 4 15 G5 Vazquez, Diry F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 18 450 0.256 7.14 14.28 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 8.93

34 4 16 E3 Brophy, Erin F 26 25 to 29 Chicago 24 600 0.341 6.91 13.82 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 8.90

39 1 17 K4 Waked, Dorota F 51 50 to 54 Chicago 14 350 0.199 6.96 13.92 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 8.66

40 5 18 G7 Birnbaum, Haley F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 23 575 0.327 6.84 13.68 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 8.62

41 5 19 I3 Koscelnikova, Jozefina F 28 25 to 29 Chicago 18 450 0.256 6.51 13.02 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 8.27

42 2 20 F4 Goodrich, Mary F 52 50 to 54 Chicago 16 400 0.227 6.66 13.32 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 8.25

46 6 21 G4 Greiner, Britt F 29 25 to 29 Chicago 20 500 0.284 6.57 13.14 36 1,800 1.02 14:40 7.88

47 3 22 F5 DeVore, Darcy F 53 50 to 54 Chicago 14 350 0.199 6.33 12.66 47 2,350 1.34 11:14 7.86

48 3 23 J5 Lee, Christine F 49 45 to 49 Chicago 12 300 0.170 6.27 12.54 41 2,050 1.16 12:53 7.61

50 2 24 E8 Bonds, Adrienne F 42 40 to 44 Chicago 11 275 0.156 6.37 12.74 33 1,650 0.94 16:00 7.46

51 2 25 D6 Friel, Terri F 58 55 to 59 Chicago 22 550 0.313 6.00 12.00 40 2,000 1.14 13:12 7.45

52 4 26 K7 Komosa, Marsha F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 13 325 0.185 5.61 11.22 42 2,100 1.19 12:34 6.99

53 4 27 B6 Williams, Lori F 50 50 to 54 Chicago 13 325 0.185 5.60 11.20 41 2,050 1.16 12:53 6.95

54 4 28 B1 Crittenden, Gina F 45 45 to 49 Chicago 11 275 0.156 4.92 9.84 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 6.47

57 7 29 D4 Body, Caitlin F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 20 500 0.284 4.34 8.68 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 5.99

58 5 30 E6 Escarpita, Edith F 37 35 to 39 Chicago 9 225 0.128 4.82 9.64 34 1,700 0.97 15:32 5.91

59 3 31 I4 Harris, Lakeesha F 40 40 to 44 Chicago 8 200 0.114 4.58 9.16 38 1,900 1.08 13:54 5.77

60 5 32 D2 Dunn, Erica F 46 45 to 49 Chicago 9 225 0.128 4.27 8.54 46 2,300 1.31 11:29 5.70

62 6 33 I5 Miller, Laura F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 12 300 0.170 3.46 6.92 52 2,600 1.48 10:09 5.11

63 6 34 C1 Ayala, Nelida F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 11 275 0.156 3.73 7.46 36 1,800 1.02 14:40 4.91

64 4 35 H3 Popa, Hope F 44 40 to 44 Chicago 16 400 0.227 3.47 6.94 39 1,950 1.11 13:32 4.81

65 7 36 H6 Pynakker, Cassandra F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 13 325 0.185 3.03 6.06 37 1,850 1.05 14:16 4.27

66 8 37 G3 Brantley, DeMarra F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 12 300 0.170 2.65 5.30 47 2,350 1.34 11:14 4.16

67 8 38 B3 Kogut, Angel F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 15 375 0.213 2.28 4.56 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 3.89

68 3 39 C6 Durrett, Cherie F 58 55 to 59 Chicago 12 300 0.170 2.65 5.30 35 1,750 0.99 15:05 3.81

69 5 40 G8 Santiago, Aida F 41 40 to 44 Chicago 12 300 0.170 0.06 0.12 37 1,850 1.05 14:16 1.28
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56 1 28 A2 Jamison, Harper M 9 8 to 9 Chicago 15 375 0.213 4.62 9.24 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 6.42
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35 1 19 B4 Kogut, Zach M 19 18 to 19 Chicago 17 425 0.241 7.11 14.22 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 8.74

44 2 24 H2 Klimcak, Tyler M 19 18 to 19 Chicago 25 625 0.355 5.92 11.84 62 3,100 1.76 08:31 8.04
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Updated as of 03/22/2015

Page 6 of 22



Overall 

Rank

Age 

Rank

Gender 

Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age

Age 

Group Event

Swim 

Lengths

Yards 

Swam

Miles 

Swam

Miles 

Biked

Avg 

MPH

Run 

Lengths

Yards 

Ran

Miles 

Ran

Run 

Pace

Total 

Mileage

45 1 25 A4 Mark, Johnny M 21 20 to 24 Chicago 26 650 0.369 5.82 11.64 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 7.89
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30 1 13 I6 Friedel, Katie F 21 20 to 24 Chicago 29 725 0.412 6.85 13.70 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 9.08
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9 1 9 K6 Urban, Steven M 29 25 to 29 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.36 18.72 63 3,150 1.79 08:23 11.45

12 2 11 G6 Greiner, Benjamin M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 21 525 0.298 8.81 17.62 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 10.98

15 3 13 F1 Courser, Sean M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 22 550 0.313 8.12 16.24 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 10.31

49 4 26 H5 Blancarte, Jr., Miguel M 28 25 to 29 Chicago 11 275 0.156 5.74 11.48 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 7.49
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Updated as of 03/22/2015

Page 9 of 22



Overall 

Rank

Age 

Rank

Gender 

Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age

Age 

Group Event

Swim 

Lengths

Yards 

Swam

Miles 

Swam

Miles 

Biked

Avg 

MPH

Run 

Lengths

Yards 

Ran

Miles 

Ran

Run 

Pace

Total 

Mileage

19 1 4 J1 Heithoff, Rebecca F 27 25 to 29 Chicago 23 575 0.327 7.77 15.54 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 9.66

20 2 5 K8 Tran-Cong, Ai-Lien F 26 25 to 29 Chicago 26 650 0.369 7.50 15.00 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 9.52

23 3 6 G2 Torcom, Kate F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 17 425 0.241 7.50 15.00 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 9.30

34 4 16 E3 Brophy, Erin F 26 25 to 29 Chicago 24 600 0.341 6.91 13.82 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 8.90

41 5 19 I3 Koscelnikova, Jozefina F 28 25 to 29 Chicago 18 450 0.256 6.51 13.02 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 8.27

46 6 21 G4 Greiner, Britt F 29 25 to 29 Chicago 20 500 0.284 6.57 13.14 36 1,800 1.02 14:40 7.88

57 7 29 D4 Body, Caitlin F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 20 500 0.284 4.34 8.68 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 5.99

67 8 38 B3 Kogut, Angel F 25 25 to 29 Chicago 15 375 0.213 2.28 4.56 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 3.89

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 25-29: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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1 1 1 A5 Ream, Jason M 33 30 to 34 Chicago 28 700 0.398 11.66 23.32 80 4,000 2.27 06:36 14.33

3 2 3 A8 Navin, Christopher M 34 30 to 34 Chicago 24 600 0.341 10.09 20.18 69 3,450 1.96 07:39 12.39

6 3 6 C3 Rummelhoff, Paul M 32 30 to 34 Chicago 26 650 0.369 9.42 18.84 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 11.66

33 4 18 D5 Nazeer, Nauman M 34 30 to 34 Chicago 21 525 0.298 7.09 14.18 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 8.92

37 5 21 C8 Lertburapa, Garn M 31 30 to 34 Chicago 19 475 0.270 6.96 13.92 52 2,600 1.48 10:09 8.71

55 6 27 J2 Quatman, Kiel M 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 4.87 9.74 45 2,250 1.28 11:44 6.46

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 30-34: Male
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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Overall 

Rank

Age 

Rank

Gender 

Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age

Age 

Group Event

Swim 

Lengths

Yards 

Swam

Miles 

Swam

Miles 

Biked

Avg 

MPH

Run 

Lengths

Yards 

Ran

Miles 

Ran

Run 

Pace

Total 

Mileage

11 1 1 I7 Moswin, Amanda F 33 30 to 34 Chicago 24 600 0.341 9.11 18.22 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 11.01

27 2 10 J3 Doherty, Colleen F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 7.50 15.00 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 9.18

31 3 14 D8 Sklansky, Jill F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 22 550 0.313 6.79 13.58 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 8.98

32 4 15 G5 Vazquez, Diry F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 18 450 0.256 7.14 14.28 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 8.93

40 5 18 G7 Birnbaum, Haley F 32 30 to 34 Chicago 23 575 0.327 6.84 13.68 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 8.62

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 30-34: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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Rank

Age 

Rank

Gender 

Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age

Age 

Group Event

Swim 

Lengths

Yards 

Swam

Miles 

Swam

Miles 

Biked

Avg 

MPH

Run 

Lengths

Yards 

Ran

Miles 

Ran

Run 

Pace

Total 

Mileage

17 1 3 F8 Efflandt, Dawn F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 27 675 0.384 8.09 16.18 56 2,800 1.59 09:26 10.06

24 2 7 I2 Torres, Nancy F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 15 375 0.213 7.45 14.90 57 2,850 1.62 09:16 9.28

29 3 12 K2 Holloway, Fredricka F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 19 475 0.270 7.29 14.58 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 9.09

52 4 26 K7 Komosa, Marsha F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 13 325 0.185 5.61 11.22 42 2,100 1.19 12:34 6.99

58 5 30 E6 Escarpita, Edith F 37 35 to 39 Chicago 9 225 0.128 4.82 9.64 34 1,700 0.97 15:32 5.91

63 6 34 C1 Ayala, Nelida F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 11 275 0.156 3.73 7.46 36 1,800 1.02 14:40 4.91

65 7 36 H6 Pynakker, Cassandra F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 13 325 0.185 3.03 6.06 37 1,850 1.05 14:16 4.27

66 8 37 G3 Brantley, DeMarra F 39 35 to 39 Chicago 12 300 0.170 2.65 5.30 47 2,350 1.34 11:14 4.16

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 35-39: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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Miles 
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Mileage

5 1 5 F6 Assmus, Richard M 42 40 to 44 Chicago 18 450 0.256 9.59 19.18 67 3,350 1.90 07:53 11.75

13 2 12 B7 Hishinuma, Taro M 43 40 to 44 Chicago 23 575 0.327 8.77 17.54 61 3,050 1.73 08:39 10.83

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 40-44: Male
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age
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Miles 

Ran

Run 

Pace

Total 

Mileage

26 1 9 D7 Twine, Lovie F 44 40 to 44 Chicago 15 375 0.213 7.52 15.04 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 9.18

50 2 24 E8 Bonds, Adrienne F 42 40 to 44 Chicago 11 275 0.156 6.37 12.74 33 1,650 0.94 16:00 7.46

59 3 31 I4 Harris, Lakeesha F 40 40 to 44 Chicago 8 200 0.114 4.58 9.16 38 1,900 1.08 13:54 5.77

64 4 35 H3 Popa, Hope F 44 40 to 44 Chicago 16 400 0.227 3.47 6.94 39 1,950 1.11 13:32 4.81

69 5 40 G8 Santiago, Aida F 41 40 to 44 Chicago 12 300 0.170 0.06 0.12 37 1,850 1.05 14:16 1.28

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 40-44: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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Ran

Miles 

Ran

Run 

Pace

Total 

Mileage

2 1 2 A1 Jamison, Jeffrey M 46 45 to 49 Chicago 27 675 0.384 10.33 20.66 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 12.53

16 2 14 E2 Schroeder, Thomas M 49 45 to 49 Chicago 26 650 0.369 8.18 16.36 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 10.25

18 3 15 H1 Linkous, Joe M 48 45 to 49 Chicago 22 550 0.313 7.92 15.84 54 2,700 1.53 09:47 9.77

21 4 16 C2 Helt, Hurricane M 46 45 to 49 Chicago 21 525 0.298 7.56 15.12 58 2,900 1.65 09:06 9.51

22 5 17 H4 Popa, Joe M 47 45 to 49 Chicago 19 475 0.270 7.57 15.14 57 2,850 1.62 09:16 9.46

36 6 20 A6 Cohen, Michael M 45 45 to 49 Chicago 16 400 0.227 6.93 13.86 55 2,750 1.56 09:36 8.72

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 45-49: Male
Updated as of 03/22/2015

Page 16 of 22



Overall 

Rank

Age 

Rank

Gender 

Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age

Age 

Group Event

Swim 

Lengths

Yards 

Swam

Miles 

Swam

Miles 

Biked

Avg 

MPH

Run 

Lengths

Yards 

Ran

Miles 
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14 1 2 K5 Forsyth, Gillian F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 21 525 0.298 8.39 16.78 64 3,200 1.82 08:15 10.51

28 2 11 B8 Szalczynski, Susan F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 20 500 0.284 7.32 14.64 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 9.11

48 3 23 J5 Lee, Christine F 49 45 to 49 Chicago 12 300 0.170 6.27 12.54 41 2,050 1.16 12:53 7.61

54 4 28 B1 Crittenden, Gina F 45 45 to 49 Chicago 11 275 0.156 4.92 9.84 49 2,450 1.39 10:47 6.47

60 5 32 D2 Dunn, Erica F 46 45 to 49 Chicago 9 225 0.128 4.27 8.54 46 2,300 1.31 11:29 5.70

62 6 33 I5 Miller, Laura F 47 45 to 49 Chicago 12 300 0.170 3.46 6.92 52 2,600 1.48 10:09 5.11

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 45-49: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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Miles 

Ran
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Mileage

7 1 7 K3 Jones, Bob M 53 50 to 54 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.27 18.54 69 3,450 1.96 07:39 11.53

8 2 8 E5 Critch, Fred M 52 50 to 54 Chicago 26 650 0.369 9.44 18.88 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 11.51

38 3 22 J6 Esparaza, Miguel M 54 50 to 54 Chicago 25 625 0.355 6.63 13.26 60 3,000 1.70 08:48 8.69

61 4 29 B2 Kogut, Bob M 50 50 to 54 Chicago 8 200 0.114 3.88 7.76 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 5.36

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 50-54: Male
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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39 1 17 K4 Waked, Dorota F 51 50 to 54 Chicago 14 350 0.199 6.96 13.92 53 2,650 1.51 09:58 8.66

42 2 20 F4 Goodrich, Mary F 52 50 to 54 Chicago 16 400 0.227 6.66 13.32 48 2,400 1.36 11:00 8.25

47 3 22 F5 DeVore, Darcy F 53 50 to 54 Chicago 14 350 0.199 6.33 12.66 47 2,350 1.34 11:14 7.86

53 4 27 B6 Williams, Lori F 50 50 to 54 Chicago 13 325 0.185 5.60 11.20 41 2,050 1.16 12:53 6.95

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 50-54: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015

Page 19 of 22



Overall 

Rank

Age 

Rank

Gender 

Rank Bib # Last, First (Name) Gender Age

Age 

Group Event

Swim 

Lengths

Yards 

Swam

Miles 

Swam

Miles 

Biked

Avg 

MPH

Run 

Lengths

Yards 

Ran

Miles 
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4 1 4 W8 Stender, John M 55 55 to 59 Chicago 22 550 0.313 9.66 19.32 66 3,300 1.88 08:00 11.85

10 2 10 J4 Stoffel, Jim M 55 55 to 59 Chicago 21 525 0.298 9.37 18.74 59 2,950 1.68 08:57 11.34

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 55-59: Male
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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25 1 8 E1 Steele, Carol F 56 55 to 59 Chicago 18 450 0.256 7.57 15.14 51 2,550 1.45 10:21 9.27

51 2 25 D6 Friel, Terri F 58 55 to 59 Chicago 22 550 0.313 6.00 12.00 40 2,000 1.14 13:12 7.45

68 3 39 C6 Durrett, Cherie F 58 55 to 59 Chicago 12 300 0.170 2.65 5.30 35 1,750 0.99 15:05 3.81

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 55-59: Female
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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43 1 23 I8 Dennelly, Larry M 60 60 to 64 Chicago 13 325 0.185 6.60 13.20 50 2,500 1.42 10:34 8.21

2015 ITUSA: Chicago Age Group 60-64: Male
Updated as of 03/22/2015
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